Dimmable Constant Current Drivers
CCPSD Series
Project
Date Type
Rev V2.1 Date: 03/10/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

25W [25W] 1050 [1050mA]
36W [36W] 1800 [1800mA]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CCPSD-25W-1050
Available Models1
□ CCPSD-21W-1400
□ CCPSD-25W-1050
□ CCPSD-36W-1800
Constant
Current IP65
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
2-in-1
Dimmable
Optional Accessories
□ 6ft, 5-15P Power Cord (_POWERCORD)
120–277 VAC
Voltage
Accessories
• Commercial Buildings
• Commercial Lighting
• Displays
• Sign Lighting
CCPSD-21W-1400
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
CCPSD Series
Dimmable Constant Current Drivers
Specifications
MODELS CCPSD-21W-1400 CCPSD-25W-1050 CCPSD-36W-1800
INPUT
Input Voltage 120–277 VAC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Current
120 VAC 220mA 270mA 220mA
277 VAC 110mA 110mA 110mA
Efficiency (TYP) 86% 87% 87%
Input Power 24W 28W 41W
Inrush Current (max) 20A 25A 30A
Power Factor ≥0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion THD≤20%
OUTPUT
Output Power 21W 25W 36W
Output Voltage 9-15 VDC 14-24 VDC 12-20 VDC
Output Current 1400mA 1050mA 1800mA
Output Channels 1
DIMMING
Dimming Control 0-10V, PWM
0-10V Circuit Frequency 480Hz - 1kHz
Minimum Dimming Level 0% (dims to off)
PROTECTIONS
Protection Types Short Circuit, Overload, Open Circuit, Over Temperature
Surge Rating 2kV
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Damp Locations, Waterproof
Ambient Operating Temperature -40 to 50°C (-40 to 122°F)
Maximum Tcase Temperature 90°C (194°F)
MECHANICAL HOUSING
Wire Gauge 18AWG (I/O), 20AWG (dimming)
Housing Color Silver
Case Material Aluminum Housing, Galvanized Steel Top
Mounting Surface Mount
Weight 0.86lb (390g) 0.86lb (390g) 0.74lb (336g)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
CCPSD Series